Dear Librarian,

Date:

| would like to request that you consider adding S.M. Pratt’s books to your library’s collection. |
love her stories and unique writing style, and it would be wonderful if | could check them out

from the library.

S.M. Pratt is a Canadian author who writes an ongoing LGBTQ+ steamy saga that takes place
in various countries. Her books are available through Ingram, Baker & Taylor, Bibliotheca,

BiblioBoard, and Overdrive.

Here’s a list of ISBNs for her books in ebook, paperback, and hardcover formats. | have placed

checkmarks beside the titles that interest me most.

Title

The Stewardess’s Diary

The Diary Obsession, An LGBTQ+
Erotic Saga in Episodic Format
(Episodes 1-5)

The Transition (The Diary
Obsession, Episode 1)

The Adaptation (The Diary
Obsession, Episode 2)

The Declaration (The Diary
Obsession, Episode 3)

The Orientation (The Diary
Obsession, Episode 4)

The Addiction (The Diary
Obsession, Episode 5)

The Destruction (The Diary
Obsession, Episode 6)

The Vacation (The Diary
Obsession, Episode 7)

The Complication (The Diary
Obsession, Episode 8)

4

Ebook ISBN

978-1-988639-05-5

978-1-988639-47-5

978-1-988639-37-6

978-1-988639-38-3

978-1-988639-39-0

978-1-988639-43-7

978-1-988639-45-1

978-1-988639-46-8

978-1-988639-56-7

978-1-988639-63-5

Thank you for considering my request.

Regards,

‘/ Paperback ISBN ‘/ Hardcover ISBN

|:| 978-1-988639-60-4 l:l 978-1-988639-54-3



