Dear Librarian,

I would like to request that you consider adding S.M. Pratt's books to your library's collection. I love her stories and unique writing style, and it would be wonderful if I could check them out from the library.

S.M. Pratt is a Canadian author who writes an ongoing LGBTQ+ steamy saga that takes place in various countries. Her books are available through Ingram, Baker & Taylor, Bibliotheca, BiblioBoard, and Overdrive.

Here's a list of ISBNs for her books in ebook, paperback, and hardcover formats. I have placed checkmarks beside the titles that interest me most.

Title	\checkmark	Ebook ISBN	√ Paperback ISBN	√	Hardcover ISBN
The Stewardess's Diary		978-1-988639-05-5	978-1-988639-60-4		978-1-988639-54-3
The Diary Obsession, An LGBTQ+ Erotic Saga in Episodic Format (Episodes 1-5)		978-1-988639-47-5			
The Transition (The Diary Obsession, Episode 1)		978-1-988639-37-6			
The Adaptation (The Diary Obsession, Episode 2)		978-1-988639-38-3			
The Declaration (The Diary Obsession, Episode 3)		978-1-988639-39-0			
The Orientation (The Diary Obsession, Episode 4)		978-1-988639-43-7			
The Addiction (The Diary Obsession, Episode 5)		978-1-988639-45-1			
The Destruction (The Diary Obsession, Episode 6)		978-1-988639-46-8			
The Vacation (The Diary Obsession, Episode 7)		978-1-988639-56-7			
The Complication (The Diary Obsession, Episode 8)		978-1-988639-63-5			

Thank you for considering my request.

Regards,